
S. No. Roll No Enroll No NAME Hindi  Name College Semseter VIII

1 788746 2017/0046 LOKESH KUMAR yksds'k dqekj
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

2 788749 2017/0049 MANOJ UPADHYAY eukst mikè;k;
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

3 791682 2018/0002 AAMIR KHAN vkfej [kku
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

4 795303 2019/0008 AKSHANSH TENGURIYA v{kka'k rsaxqfj;k
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

5 795319 2019/0024 GAGANDEEP ARORA xxunhi vjksjk
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

6 795343 2019/0048 MOHD IRFAN eksgEen bjQku
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

7 795371 2019/0077 SARAFRAJ KHAN ljQjkt [kku
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

8 796814 2019/2199 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI eukst dqekj lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

9 801169 2020/0205 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN vfHk"ksd pkSgku
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

10 801170 2020/0206 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY vfHk"ksd pkSèkjh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

11 801171 2020/0207 ABHISHEK SHARMA vfHk"ksd 'kekZ
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

12 801174 2020/0210 AJAY SAINI vt; lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

13 801176 2020/0212 ALTAF KHAN vYrkQ [kku
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

14 801177 2020/0213 AMAN KUMAR VERMA veu dqekj oekZ
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

15 801179 2020/0215 ARIF vkfjQ
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

16 801182 2020/0218 BASIT HUSSAIN ckflr gqlSu
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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17 801183 2020/0219 BHUWAN KUMAR Hkqou dqekj
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

18 801184 2020/0220 BITESH fcrs'k
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

19 801186 2020/0222 DEVANSH CHAUHAN nsoka'k pkSgku
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

20 801191 2020/0227 EKTA ,drk
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

21 801193 2020/0229 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI gsear dqekj lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

22 801199 2020/0235 JASVANT KUMAR tloar dqekj
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

23 801202 2020/0238 LAKSHAY y{;
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

24 801210 2020/0246 MOHAMMAD NADEEM eksgEen unhe
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

25 801213 2020/0249 MOHIT SAINI eksfgr lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

26 801216 2020/0252 MUSTAFA eqLrQk
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

27 801217 2020/0253 MUZAFAR HUSSAIN eqt¶Qj gqlSu
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

28 801218 2020/0254 NARGESH ujxs'k
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

29 801221 2020/0257 OMVEER SINGH vkseohj Çlg
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

30 801222 2020/0258
PANKAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA iadt dqekj 'kekZ

4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

31 801223 2020/0259
PRABHUDAYAL 
PRAJAPAT çHkqn;ky çtkir

4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

32 801224 2020/0261 PRIYA SINGH fç;k Çlg
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

33 801226 2020/0263 RAHUL GUPTA jkgqy xqIrk
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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34 801231 2020/0268 RAHUL YADAV jkgqy ;kno
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

35 801232 2020/0269 RAJ SAINI jkt lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

36 801235 2020/0272 RISHI RAJ CHOUDHARY _f"k jkt pkSèkjh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

37 801238 2020/0275 ROHITASH AWANA jksfgrk'k vokuk
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

38 801242 2020/0279 SANI PRAJAPAT luh çtkir
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

39 801245 2020/0282 SHAHID KHAN 'kkfgn [kku
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

40 801248 2020/0285 SONAM SAIN lksue lSu
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

41 801249 2020/0286 SURAJ KUMAR lwjt dqekj
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

42 801251 2020/0288 UMESH SAINI mes'k lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

43 801254 2020/0291 VISHAL YADAV fo'kky ;kno
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

44 801255 2020/0292 YADUNATH CHAUDHARY ;nqukFk pkSèkjh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

45 801256 2020/0293 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI ;ksxs'k dqekj lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

46 801257 2020/0295 ZAHID AHMAD tkfgn vgen
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

47 788810 2017/0110 ASHISH RAGHAV vk'kh"k jk?ko
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

48 788853 2017/0153 PALAK JHA iyd >k
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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49 788874 2017/0174
SACHIN SINGH 
CHAUHAN lfpu Çlg pkSgku

4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

50 788881 2017/0181 SURAJ MAL SHARMA lwjt ey 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

51 791782 2018/0101 ASHUTOSH SAINI vk'kqrks"k lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

52 791827 2018/0146 MOHIT SAINI eksfgr lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

53 791859 2018/0179
SINGH SATYAM SUDHIR 
SINGH

Çlg lR;e lqèkhj 
Çlg

4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

54 795394 2019/0101 ABHISHEK KUMAR vfHk"ksd dqekj
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

55 795421 2019/0127 DIKSHA SAINI nh{kk lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

56 795482 2019/0190 VIJENDRA SAINI fotsaæ lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

57 801259 2020/0298 AASHISH KUMAWAT vk'kh"k dqekor
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

58 801262 2020/0301 ABHISHEK SRIVASTAV vfHk"ksd JhokLro
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

59 801264 2020/0303 ADITYA SENGAR vkfnR; lsaxj
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

60 801265 2020/0304 AJAY BENIWAL vt; csuhoky
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

61 801266 2020/0305 AKANSHA AAMERIYA vkdka{kk vkesfj;k
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

62 801270 2020/0309 AMIR KHAN vkehj [kku
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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63 801272 2020/0311 AMIT SAINI vfer lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

64 801273 2020/0296 ANNU KUMARI vuq dqekjh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

65 801274 2020/0312 ARIJIT KUMAR vfjthr dqekj
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

66 801276 2020/0314 ASHISH SAINI vk'kh"k lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

67 801278 2020/1691 BATOOL FATIMA crwy Qkfrek
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

68 801279 2020/1692 BHARTI SHARMA Hkkjrh 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

69 801280 2020/1693 BILQUES FATIMA fcfYdl Qkfrek
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

70 801283 2020/0318 DEEPAK SAINI nhid lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

71 801284 2020/0319
DHARAMVEER 
KUMAWAT èkeZohj dqekor

4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

72 801287 2020/0322 GAURAV RANKAWAT xkSjo jadkor
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

73 801289 2020/0324 HARSHITA BADOLIYA gÆ"krk cMksfy;k
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

74 801294 2020/0329 JANVI JAIN tkuoh tSu
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

75 801295 2020/0330 JYOTHI SAINI T;ksfr lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

76 801296 2020/0331 JYOTI YADAV T;ksfr ;kno
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

77 801297 2020/0332 KAJAL dkty
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

78 801301 2020/0336 LAKKIRAJ SAINI yDdhjkt lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

79 801304 2020/0339 MANTASHA KHAN ear'kk [kku
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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80 801305 2020/0340 MD DANISH ALAM eks- nkfu'k vkye
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

81 801310 2020/0345 MUSKAN GUPTA eqLdku xqIrk
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

82 801312 2020/0347 NEHA usgk
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

83 801315 2020/0350 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA furs'k dqekj 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

84 801320 2020/0356 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA jkgqy dqekj 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

85 801321 2020/0357 RAHUL KUMAWAT jkgqy dqekor
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

86 801322 2020/0358 RAHUL SAIN jkgqy lSu
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

87 801323 2020/0359 RAJAT BHARDWAJ jtr Hkkj}kt
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

88 801329 2020/0365 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA fjrs'k dqekj 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

89 801330 2020/0366 RITIKA SAINI fjfrdk lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

90 801336 2020/1694 SHAHID MOHI UD DIN kkghn eksgh mn nhu
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

91 801339 2020/0374 SHUBHAM 'kqHke
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

92 801342 2020/0377 SONU DIWAKAR lksuw fnokdj
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

93 801343 2020/0378 SOURABH MITTAL lkSjHk feÙky
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

94 801348 2020/0384 SUMEDHA SHARMA lqesèkk 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

95 801350 2020/0386
TUSHAR KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT rq"kkj dqekj çtkir

4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

96 801351 2020/1695 UMAR GULZAR mej xqytkj
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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97 801353 2020/0389 VINOD SINGH fouksn Çlg
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

98 801354 2020/0390 VISHAL SHARMA fo'kky 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

99 801356 2020/0393
VISHVA PRAKASH 
SHARMA fo'o çdk'k 'kekZ

4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

100 791899 2018/0219 RAHUL SINGH jkgqy Çlg
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

101 795501 2019/0208 HEMANT gsear
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

102 801359 2020/0109 ABHISHEK RAWAT vfHk"ksd jkor
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

103 801360 2020/0110 AMIT vfer
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

104 801364 2020/0114 ASHOK SINGH v'kksd Çlg
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

105 801365 2020/0115 AVNISH PANDEY vouh'k ikaMs
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

106 801366 2020/0116 BADAL SINGH ckny Çlg
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

107 801367 2020/0117
CHOUDHARY KAILASH 
NAINARAM pkSèkjh dSyk'k uSukjke

4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

108 801368 2020/0118 DIMPLE SIRVI ÇMiy fljoh
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

109 801371 2020/0121 DINESH PATEL fnus'k iVsy
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

110 801373 2020/0123 ESHA PATEL Ã'kk iVsy
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

111 801374 2020/0124 HIMANSHU fgeka'kq
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

112 801375 2020/0125 KALPANA CHOUDHARY dYiuk pkSèkjh
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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113 801378 2020/0128
MAHIPAL SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT

efgiky Çlg 
jktiqjksfgr

4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

114 801380 2020/0130 MUKESH KUMAR eqds'k dqekj
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

115 801384 2020/0134 OZA SAGAR MANGILAL vkstk lkxj ekaxhyky
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

116 801386 2020/0136 POORN PARMAR iwj.k ijekj
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

117 801388 2020/0138 RAKSHIT SHARMA jf{kr 'kekZ
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

118 801389 2020/0139 RAVI VAISHNAV jfo oS".ko
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

119 801392 2020/0142
THAKUR YOGITA 
MAHESH Bkdqj ;ksfxrk egs'k

4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

120 801394 2020/0144 UMMED KUMAR mEesn dqekj
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

121 801396 2020/0146 VISHAL JOSHI fo'kky tks'kh
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

122 788988 2017/0288 SUNIL BISSU lquhy fcLlw
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

123 795568 2019/0275 MOHAMMAD WASID eksgEen ofln
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

124 795582 2019/0290 RANJEET juthr
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

125 801397 2020/0396 ABDUL RASHID vCnqy jkf'kn
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

126 801398 2020/0397 AFJAL PINARA vQty fiukjk
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

127 801403 2020/0403 ASHISH MEENA vk'kh"k ehuk
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

128 801408 2020/0408 JAYESH SHARMA t;s'k 'kekZ
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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129 801409 2020/0409 KAILASH CHAND dSyk'k pan
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

130 801411 2020/0411
KRISHNA KUMAR 
MAHARSHI —".k dqekj egÆ"k

4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

131 801419 2020/0420 MUJASSIR ALI eqtfLlj vyh
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

132 801425 2020/0426 PRAVIN DHAKA çoh.k <kdk
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

133 801426 2020/0427 PRIYANKA SHARMA fç;adk 'kekZ
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

134 801427 2020/0428 RAHUL MEENA jkgqy ehuk
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

135 801428 2020/0429 RAHUL SIMAR jkgqy flej
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

136 801431 2020/0432 ROHIT SAINI jksfgr lSuh
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

137 801433 2020/0434 SACHIN KUMAR lfpu dqekj
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

138 801435 2020/0436 SATISH JHURIA lrh'k >qfj;k
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

139 801436 2020/0437 SHAINA KHATRI 'kk;uk [k=h
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

140 801440 2020/0441 SOYAL ALI lks;ky vyh
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

141 801442 2020/0443 SUMIT NEHRA lqfer usg:
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

142 801448 2020/0449 YASH KUMAR SHARMA ;'k dqekj 'kekZ
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

143 801449 2020/0450
YOGENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA ;ksxsaæ dqekj 'kekZ

4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

144 801450 2020/0451 YUVRAJ SAIN ;qojkt lSu
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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145 789086 2017/0386 VIKASH KUMAWAT fodkl dqekor
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

146 789088 2017/0388 YOGESH SHARMA ;ksxs'k 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

147 792009 2018/0332 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN eksgEen fjtoku
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

148 792011 2018/0334 MOHD RIYAZ eksgEen fj;kt
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

149 795603 2019/0311
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
PRAJAPATI

vfHk"ksd dqekj 
çtkifr

4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

150 795607 2019/0315 ABUZAR KHAN vcwtj [kku
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

151 795619 2019/0327 DINESH KUMAR ARYA fnus'k dqekj vk;Z
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

152 795634 2019/0343 MURLIDHAR SHARMA eqjyhèkj 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

153 795644 2019/0353 RAHUL SAINI jkgqy lSuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

154 795650 2019/0359 RISHIRAJ JATAV _f"kjkt tkVo
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

155 795662 2019/0372 SIYARAM SAINI fl;kjke lSuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

156 801452 2020/0453 AAYUSHI JAIN vk;q"kh tSu
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

157 801454 2020/0455 ABHISHEK BANSAL vfHk"ksd caly
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

158 801456 2020/0457 ADITI SHARMA vfnfr 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

159 801458 2020/0459
AJAY SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT vt; Çlg 'ks[kkor

4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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160 801460 2020/0461 AMAN SHARMA veu 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

161 801463 2020/0464 AMRESH KUMAR vejs'k dqekj
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

162 801467 2020/0468 ANKIT KUMAR BAIRWA vafdr dqekj cSjok
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

163 801469 2020/0470 ASHIF KHAN vkflQ [kku
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

164 801470 2020/0471 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI vk'kh"k dqekj lSuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

165 801471 2020/0472 ASHISH SHARMA vk'kh"k 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

166 801473 2020/0474 BHAVISHY KHANDELWAL Hkfo"; [kaMsyoky
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

167 801480 2020/0481 CHET RAM MEENA psr jke ehuk
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

168 801483 2020/0484
DHEERAJ KUMAR 
BARALA èkhjt dqekj cjkyk

4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

169 801486 2020/0488 GOPAL SAINI xksiky lSuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

170 801487 2020/0489 IKSHITA SHARMA bf{krk 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

171 801491 2020/0493 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT dqynhi çtkir
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

172 801493 2020/0495 MAHENDRA SHARMA egsaæ 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

173 801494 2020/0496 MANISHA NOGIA euh"kk uksfx;k
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

174 801495 2020/0497 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI eukst dqekj lSuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

175 801498 2020/0500 MD KAMAL HASSAN eks- dey glu
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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176 801500 2020/0502
MOHMMAD SAHIL 
QURESHI

eksgEen lkfgy 
dqjs'kh

4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

177 801502 2020/0504 NAVEEN SAINI uohu lSuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

178 801503 2020/0505 NIMESH KUMAWAT fues'k dqekor
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

179 801504 2020/0506 PAWAN KUMAR iou dqekj
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

180 801505 2020/0507 PAYAL MEENA ik;y ehuk
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

181 801506 2020/0508 POOJA iwtk
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

182 801507 2020/0509 PRAKASH NITHARWAL çdk'k fuBkjoky
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

183 801512 2020/0514 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

184 801518 2020/0520 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA jfo dqekj 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

185 801519 2020/0521 RISHABH SINGH _"kHk Çlg
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

186 801521 2020/0523 RIYA GOYAL fj;k xks;y
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

187 801523 2020/0525 SACHIN KUMAR lfpu dqekj
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

188 801527 2020/0529 SHANKAR LAL JAT 'kadj yky tkV
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

189 801528 2020/0530 SHEETAL SWAMI 'khry Lokeh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

190 801529 2020/0531 SHIVAM GOYAL f'koe xks;y
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

191 801530 2020/0532
SHREETI KUMARI 
JAISWAL

Jhfr dqekjh 
tk;loky

4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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192 801533 2020/0535 SUMAN BRAHMBHATT lqeu czãHkV~V
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

193 801535 2020/0537 VAGISHA RANI okxh'kk jkuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

194 801538 2020/0540 VIKAS AGARWAL fodkl vxzoky
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

195 801542 2020/0544 VISHAL KUMAR JANGID fo'kky dqekj tkafxM
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

196 801547 2020/0549 YOGESH ;ksxs'k
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

197 801548 2020/0550 YOGESH BANSHI ;ksxs'k ca'kh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

198 801549 2020/0551 YOGESH SONI ;ksxs'k lksuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

199 792119 2018/0446 PRABHAKAR KUMAR çHkkdj dqekj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

200 792129 2018/0456 SHOYAB AHAMAD 'kks,c vgen
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

201 795731 2019/0440 RAVI MEENA jfo ehuk
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

202 795732 2019/0442 RITIK KUMAR fjfrd dqekj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

203 795745 2019/0454 VINIT PARETA fouhr ikjsrk
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

204 795749 2019/0458 VIVEK YOGI foosd ;ksxh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

205 801550 2020/0552
ADITI SINGH 
CHANDRAWAT vfnfr Çlg paækor

4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

206 801552 2020/0554 ADITYA SINGAWAT vkfnR; Çlxkor
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

207 801555 2020/0557 AKANSHA KUMARI vkdka{kk dqekjh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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208 801556 2020/0558 AKLESH KUMAR RATHOR vf[kys'k dqekj jkBkSj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

209 801557 2020/0559 AMIT KUMAR DHAKAD vfer dqekj èkkdM+
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

210 801558 2020/0560 ANKESH DHAKAR vads'k èkkdM+
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

211 801559 2020/0561 ANKESH SUMAN vads'k lqeu
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

212 801560 2020/0562 ANKIT DHAKER vafdr èkkdM+
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

213 801562 2020/0564 ANKUR SONI vadqj lksuh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

214 801565 2020/0568 ASHA vk'kk
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

215 801566 2020/0569 AYUSH JAIN vk;q"k tSu
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

216 801567 2020/0570 AYUSH RATHORE vk;q"k jkBkSj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

217 801568 2020/0572 AYUSH YOGI vk;q"k ;ksxh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

218 801569 2020/0573 BALVEER NAGAR cyohj ukxj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

219 801570 2020/0574
BHUPENDRA KUMAR 
SUMAN Hkwisaæ dqekj lqeu

4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

220 801571 2020/0575 BISHAL HALDER fc'kky gYknj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

221 801573 2020/0577 DEEPAK KUMAR NAGAR nhid dqekj ukxj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

222 801574 2020/0578 DEEPAK SINGHAL nhid Çl?ky
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

223 801575 2020/0579 DEVESH PATIDAR nsos'k ikVhnkj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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224 801576 2020/0580 DHRMARAJ YOGI èkeZjkt ;ksxh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

225 801578 2020/0582 DURGESH CHOUDHARY nqxsZ'k pkSèkjh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

226 801579 2020/0583 ETENDRA SINGH ,rsUæ Çlg
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

227 801583 2020/0587
GOVIND KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY xksÇon dqekj pkSèkjh

4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

228 801585 2020/0589 HIMANK SALAMPUR fgekad lkyeiqj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

229 801587 2020/0591
KRISHAN MURARI 
SUMAN —".k eqjkjh lqeu

4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

230 801591 2020/0595
MANOJ KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT eukst dqekj çtkir

4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

231 801592 2020/0596 MANOJ NAGAR eukst ukxj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

232 801598 2020/0603 NISHANT NAGAR fu'kkar ukxj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

233 801599 2020/0604 NIVEDITA fuosfnrk
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

234 801601 2020/0606 PARINITA RANAWAT ifj.khrk jk.kkor
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

235 801603 2020/0608 PAVAN PRAJAPTI iou çtkifr
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

236 801604 2020/0609 PIYUSH NAGAR ih;w"k ukxj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

237 801606 2020/0612 PRIYANSHU GUPTA fç;ka'kq xqIrk
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

238 801607 2020/0613 RAHUL BANJARA jkgqy catkjk
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

239 801608 2020/0614 RAHUL KUMAR jkgqy dqekj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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240 801610 2020/0616 RAHUL SAINI jkgqy lSuh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

241 801612 2020/0618 RAJESH NAGAR jkts'k ukxj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

242 801613 2020/0619 RAJIV RAI jktho jk;
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

243 801614 2020/0620 RAMESH RATHOR jes'k jkBkSj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

244 801615 2020/0621 ROHIT MEWARA jksfgr esokM+k
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

245 801616 2020/0622 ROHIT PAREEK jksfgr ikfjd
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

246 801617 2020/0623 RUPESH DANGI :is'k Mkaxh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

247 801620 2020/0626 SAGAR YOGI lkxj ;ksxh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

248 801621 2020/0627 SAMARTH JAIN leFkZ tSu
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

249 801622 2020/0628 SANDEEP MEGHWAL lanhi es?koky
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

250 801624 2020/0630 SANJAY GANGWAR lat; xaxokj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

251 801629 2020/0635 SIMRAN BAJAJ fleju ctkt
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

252 801631 2020/0637 SUMIT SAINI lqfer lSuh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

253 801634 2020/0641 TRILOK NARAYAN f=yksd ukjk;.k
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

254 801638 2020/0644 VISHAL DHANOTIYA fo'kky èkuksfr;k
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

255 810342 2021/2105
MOURYA NISHA 
AVDHESH ekS;Z voèks'k

4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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256 792144 2018/0471 ABDUL ARSHAD vCnqy vj'kn
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

257 792167 2018/0494
KRISHAN PRAKASH 
BALODIA —".k çdk'k ckyksfn;k

4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

258 792174 2018/0501 MOHD ASIF eksgEen vkflQ
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

259 795780 2019/0490 PIYUSH JAIN ih;w"k tSu
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

260 795786 2019/0497 ROHIT PAREEK jksfgr ikfjd
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

261 801641 2020/0647 ABHISHEK SHARMA vfHk"ksd 'kekZ
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

262 801643 2020/0649 AKSHITA KUMAR vf{krk dqekj
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

263 801644 2020/0650 AMIT KUMAR SAWLANI vfer dqekj lkoykuh
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

264 801652 2020/0658 DEEPAK SHARMA nhid 'kekZ
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

265 801653 2020/0659 DEVENDRA SANKHALA nsosaæ lka[kkyk
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

266 801654 2020/0660 DIPALI SHARMA nhikyh 'kekZ
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

267 801656 2020/0662
GANESH NARAYAN 
SHARMA x.ks'k ukjk;.k 'kekZ

4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

268 801658 2020/0664 GHANENDRA JANGID ?kusaæ tkafxM+
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

269 801663 2020/0669 MAANVEER KATARA ekuohj dVkjk
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

270 801664 2020/0670
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
SAINI egsaæ dqekj lSuh

4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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271 801665 2020/0671 MANISH euh"k
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

272 801666 2020/0672 MANISH SAIN euh"k lSu
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

273 801667 2020/0673 MANOJ KUMAR eukst dqekj
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

274 801670 2020/0676
MOHAMMAD ZEEYAD 
KHAN eksgEen ft+;kn [kku

4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

275 801675 2020/0681 MOHIT KHADKA eksfgr [kM+dk
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

276 801680 2020/0687 PULKIT NAGAR iqyfdr ukxj
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

277 801681 2020/0688 RAHUL PRAJAPATI jkgqy çtkifr
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

278 801685 2020/0692 SHAISTA kkbLrk
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

279 801687 2020/0694 SHUBHAM GUPTA 'kqHke xqIrk
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

280 801689 2020/0696
SIDDHARTH KUMAR 
LAVANIYA

fl)kFkZ dqekj 
ykofu;k

4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

281 801691 2020/0698
TIWARI ARYAN UMESH 
CHANDRA

frokjh vk;Zu mes'k 
paæ

4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

282 801692 2020/0699 UDGAM JADHAM mn~xe tkèke
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

283 801695 2020/0702 VIKASH SAINI fodkl lSuh
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

284 801696 2020/0703 VITTHAL NARAYAN foB~By ukjk;.k
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

285 789248 2017/0548 DEEPANKER KELWA nhikadj dsyok
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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286 792207 2018/0534 ARJUN LAL KUMAWAT vtqZu yky dqekor
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

287 792219 2018/0546 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT fgeka'kq dqekor
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

288 795801 2019/0512 ANKIT YADAV vafdr ;kno
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

289 795816 2019/0528
MAHENDRA SINGH 
KASANA egsaæ Çlg dlkuk

4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

290 795822 2019/0534 MOHIT BAJIYA eksfgr ckft;k
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

291 795832 2019/0544 PRASANG BHOJAK çlax Hkkstd
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

292 795835 2019/0547 RAHUL BAGARIA jkgqy ckxfM;k
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

293 795836 2019/0548 RAJAT PAREEK jtr ikfjd
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

294 801698 2020/0705 AJAY PAL SINGH vt; iky Çlg
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

295 801703 2020/0710 ANJANA BAINDA vatuk cSank
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

296 801704 2020/0711 ARPIT BANSAL vÆir caly
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

297 801705 2020/0712 ARUN KUMAWAT v#.k dqekor
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

298 801707 2020/0714 DEVANSH DADHEECH nsoka'k nkèkhp
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

299 801710 2020/0717 DINESH KUMAWAT fnus'k dqekor
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

300 801711 2020/0718
DUSHYANT SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT nq";ar Çlg 'ks[kkor

4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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301 801713 2020/0720 GAURAV xkSjo
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

302 801718 2020/0725 KIRTI KHANDAL dhÆr [kkaMy
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

303 801720 2020/0727 LOKENDRA SINGH yksdsaæ Çlg
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

304 801722 2020/0728
MANVENDRA SINGH 
GAUR ekuosaæ Çlg xkSj

4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

305 801725 2020/0732 MOHD UVAISH eksgEen moS'k
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

306 801726 2020/0734 PARTH LOHIA ikFkZ yksfg;k
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

307 801727 2020/0735 POKAR RAM NODAL iksdj jke uksMy
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

308 801728 2020/0736 PRAVEEN çoh.k
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

309 801731 2020/0740 RAHUL JANGID jkgqy tkafxM+
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

310 801732 2020/0741 RAHUL KULDEEP jkgqy dqynhi
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

311 801733 2020/0742 RAHUL KUMAWAT jkgqy dqekor
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

312 801734 2020/0743 RAHUL SAINI jkgqy lSuh
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

313 801735 2020/0738 RAHUL SONI jkgqy lksuh
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

314 801736 2020/0744 RAYAN AHMED jk;u vgen
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

315 801737 2020/0745 ROBIN S BARALA j‚fcu ,l cjkyk
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

316 801738 2020/0746 ROHAN CHOUHAN jksgu pkSgku
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

317 801740 2020/0748 SHIREEN GOURI f'kjhu xkSjh
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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318 801743 2020/0751 TANISHA KANWAR ruh'kk daoj
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

319 801749 2020/0757 VINEET SINGH fouhr Çlg
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

320 795861 2019/0573 ANEESHA BANO vuh'kk ckuks
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

321 795912 2019/0625 UMANG SINGHAL meax Çl?ky
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

322 795914 2019/0627 VISHAL CHOUDHARY fo'kky pkSèkjh
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

323 798403 2019/3738 AJAY KHATRI vt; [k=h
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

324 801761 2020/0769 ASHUTOSH SHARMA vk'kqrks"k 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

325 801762 2020/0770 AYUSH BANSAL vk;q"k caly
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

326 801763 2020/1697 AYUSHI MISHRA vk;q"kh feJk
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

327 801764 2020/0771 AZIZ AHMED vtht vgen
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

328 801765 2020/0772 BHAVESH SHARMA Hkkos'k 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

329 801767 2020/0774 DEEPANSHU SHARMA nhika'kq 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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330 801768 2020/0775 DEVESH AGRAWAL nsos'k vxzoky
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

331 801769 2020/0776 DILKHUSH SAINI fny[kq'k lSuh
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

332 801771 2020/0779 GOVIND KUMAR REGAR xksÇon dqekj jsxj
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

333 801772 2020/0780 HARSHITA JAIN gÆ"krk tSu
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

334 801773 2020/0781 HARSHITA PALIWAL gÆ"krk ikyhoky
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

335 801775 2020/0783 KESHAV DEV ds'ko nso
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

336 801777 2020/0785 LAKSHYA AGARWAL y{; vxzoky
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

337 801778 2020/0786
MAANVEER 
CHOUDHARY ekuohj pkSèkjh

4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

338 801779 2020/0787 NEERAJ SAINI uhjt lSuh
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

339 801780 2020/0788 NIKHIL JANGID fuf[ky tkafxM
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

340 801781 2020/0789 NIKHIL KADAM fuf[ky dne
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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341 801782 2020/0790 NIKHIL SONI fuf[ky lksuh
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

342 801787 2020/1757 PRAGYA CHATURVEDI çKk prqosZnh
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

343 801789 2020/0795 PRASHASTI SHARMA ç'kfLr 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

344 801790 2020/0796 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA jkgqy dqekj ehuk
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

345 801793 2020/0799 REKHA CHOUHAN js[kk pkSgku
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

346 801794 2020/0800 RISHABH JAIN _"kHk tSu
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

347 801795 2020/1699 ROCHIT RAWAT jksfpr jkor
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

348 801796 2020/0801 SACHIN SAINI lfpu lSuh
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

349 801799 2020/0804 SHYAM SHARMA ';ke 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

350 801800 2020/0805 SIYARAM SHARMA fl;kjke 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

351 801802 2020/0807 UDIT JAIN mfnr tSu
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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352 801803 2020/0808 UJJAWAL SHARMA mTtoy 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

353 801804 2020/0809 UTSAH SETH mRlkg lsB
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

354 801805 2020/0810 VAIBHAV AGARWAL oSHko vxzoky
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

355 801806 2020/0811 VISHAL SHARMA fo'kky 'kekZ
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

356 801808 2020/0813
YOGENDRA KUMAR 
CHAURASIYA ;ksxsaæ dqekj pkSjfl;k

4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

357 704296 2016/0531 DEEPAK BALODI nhid ckyksnh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

358 792341 2018/0670 NIRAJ KUMAR MAHTO uhjt dqekj egrks

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

359 796641 2019/1389 NARESH KUMAR ujs'k dqekj

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

360 800471 2019/5681 SAPNA CHOUDHARY liuk pkSèkjh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

361 801811 2020/0817 ABHINAV JHA vfHkuo >k

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

362 801812 2020/0818 ABHISHEK KUMAR vfHk"ksd dqekj

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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363 801816 2020/0822 AKSHAT GOYAL v{kr xks;y

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

364 801817 2020/0823 AMAN YADAV veu ;kno

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

365 801818 2020/0824 AMIT LAKHPATANI vfer y[kirkuh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

366 801822 2020/0828 ANSHITA SINGHANIA vaf'krk Çl?kkfu;k

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

367 801824 2020/0830 ARPITA TOMAR vÆirk rksej

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

368 801828 2020/0834 BHOOPENDAR SAINI Hkwisaæ lSuh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

369 801829 2020/0835 BISHAL BISWAS fc'kky fcLokl

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

370 801837 2020/0844
GAURAV SINGH 
CHAUDHARY xkSjo Çlg pkSèkjh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

371 801844 2020/0851 HITESH SHARMA fgrs'k 'kekZ

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

372 801845 2020/0852 JAINUL ABEDIN tSuqy vcsnhu

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

373 801846 2020/0853 JATIN GERA tfru xsjk

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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374 801849 2020/0856 KAPIL KUMAR dfiy dqekj

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

375 801850 2020/0857 KAVYA BATRA dkO;k c=k

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

376 801852 2020/0859 KRITI KHANDELWAL —fr [kaMsyoky

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

377 801854 2020/0861
MANIKET SINGH 
RAJAWAT efudsr Çlg jktkor

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

378 801857 2020/0864 MOHAN AGARWAL eksgu vxzoky

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

379 801858 2020/0865 MOHD SADAF eksgEen lnkQ

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

380 801862 2020/0869 NAZISH AHMED ANSARI ukft'k vgen valkjh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

381 801865 2020/0872 NIKHIL KHATIK fuf[ky [kfVd

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

382 801866 2020/0873 NIKHIL YADAV fuf[ky ;kno

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

383 801867 2020/0874 NISHANT JAIN fu'kkar tSu

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

384 801868 2020/0875 OM CHAND BHOJWAL vkse pan Hkkstoky

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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385 801869 2020/0876 PANKAJ CHELANI iadt psykuh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

386 801870 2020/0877 PANKAJ DUDY iadt MwMh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

387 801871 2020/0878 PARAS SHARMA ikjl 'kekZ

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

388 801876 2020/0883 PRITHU RAJ MONDAL iF̀kq jkt eaMy

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

389 801877 2020/0884 PRIYA SARKAR fç;k ljdkj

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

390 801878 2020/0885 RAJ TAPARIYA jkt rkifM;k

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

391 801880 2020/0887 RICHA BANSAL _pk caly

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

392 801881 2020/0888 RIYA GUPTA fj;k xqIrk

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

393 801883 2020/0890 SAGAR MAITY lkxj eSrh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

394 801884 2020/0891 SAMRAT MOHIT lezkV eksfgr

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

395 801888 2020/0896 SEJAL JAIN lsty tSu

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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396 801889 2020/0897 SHEKH WALI AHMED 'ks[k oyh vgen

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

397 801896 2020/0904 TANIYA KHANDELWAL rkfu;k [kaMsyoky

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

398 801897 2020/0905 UMAR FARUQUE mej Qk:d

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

399 801898 2020/0906 VARSHA o"kkZ

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

400 801902 2020/0910 VISHAL SAINI fo'kky lSuh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

401 801903 2020/0911 VISHAL SINGH fo'kky Çlg

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

402 810343 2014/0711 SUPARNA BAIDYA lqi.kkZ cS|

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

403 792386 2018/0717
PADAM NAABHAN 
AGRAWAL ine ukHkku vxzoky

4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

404 795983 2019/0696 DIVYA KHATIK fnO;k [kfVd
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

405 801911 2020/0919 ANAS vul
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

406 801912 2020/0920 ANAS vul
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

407 801914 2020/0922 ANITA KUMAWAT vuhrk dqekor
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

408 801915 2020/0923 ANKIT KUMAR vafdr dqekj
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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409 801916 2020/0924 ARVIND YOGI vjÇon ;ksxh
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

410 801917 2020/0925 CHETAN VIJAY psru fot;
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

411 801920 2020/0928
DAYA SHANKAR 
SHARMA n;k 'kadj 'kekZ

4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

412 801927 2020/0935 GAURAV xkSjo
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

413 801928 2020/0936 HEMANT KUMAR gsear dqekj
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

414 801930 2020/0938 KARAN JANGID dj.k tkafxM
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

415 801934 2020/0942 MD AFTAB eks- vkQrkc
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

416 801937 2020/0945 MOHAMMAD SAIF eksgEen lSQ
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

417 801939 2020/0948 MOHD NASIR eksgEen ukflj
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

418 801940 2020/0949 MOHD NAVED KHAN eksgEen ukosn [kku
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

419 801942 2020/0951 MONIKA MEENA eksfudk ehuk
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

420 801944 2020/0953
PADAMNABH SINGH 
KILANOT

in~eukHk Çlg 
fdykuksV

4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

421 801945 2020/0954 PRASHANT GOSWAMI ç'kkar xksLokeh
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

422 801946 2020/0955 PREM SHANKAR çse 'kadj
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

423 801948 2020/0957 RAHUL KUMAR jkgqy dqekj
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

424 801950 2020/0959 RIHAN ALI fjgku vyh
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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425 801951 2020/0960 RISHI SONI _f"k lksuh
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

426 801953 2020/0962 ROSHAN SHARMA jks'ku 'kekZ
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

427 801955 2020/0964 SAKSHI SATISH TATE lk{kh lrh'k VsV
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

428 801956 2020/0965 SANJAY SAINI lat; lSuh
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

429 801958 2020/0967 SHIRIT AGRAWAL f'kfjr vxzoky
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

430 801959 2020/0968 SUBHAM KUMAWAT 'kqHke dqekor
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

431 801960 2020/0969 SHUBHAM SHARMA 'kqHke 'kekZ
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

432 801961 2020/0970 SONU BAIRWA lksuw cSjok
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

433 801962 2020/0971 TANYA AGRAWAL rkU;k vxzoky
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

434 801963 2020/0972 VIKASH KUMAWAT fodkl dqekor
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

435 796021 2019/0734 ARPAN ROY viZ.k j‚;
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

436 796041 2019/0754 MUKESH GOLADA eqds'k xksykMk
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

437 796046 2019/0759 RAHUL KUMAWAT jkgqy dqekor
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

438 796055 2019/0767
SATYNARAYAN 
CHOUDHARY lR;ukjk;.k pkSèkjh

4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

439 796068 2019/0778 VINOD CHOUDHARY fouksn pkSèkjh
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

440 801964 2020/0973 ABHIJEET KUMAR vfHkthr dqekj
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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441 801967 2020/0976 ABHISHEK YOGI vfHk"ksd ;ksxh
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

442 801968 2020/0977 AMAN KUMAWAT veu dqekor
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

443 801969 2020/0978 AMIT JHAJHDA vfer >k>M+k
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

444 801970 2020/0979 AMIT KUMAR vfer dqekj
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

445 801971 2020/0980 AMIT SHARMA vfer 'kekZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

446 801973 2020/0982 ANKIT SHARMA vafdr 'kekZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

447 801975 2020/0984 BISHAL BHATTACHARYA fc'kky Hkêkpk;Z
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

448 801979 2020/0988 DINESH fnus'k
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

449 801980 2020/0989
HARSH KUMAR 
KUMAWAT g"kZ dqekj dqekor

4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

450 801982 2020/0991 HIMANSHU fgeka'kq
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

451 801983 2020/0992 KAUSHIK GARG dkSf'kd xxZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

452 801984 2020/1700 KRITYA SHARMA —fr;k 'kekZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

453 801985 2020/0993 KULDEEP SHARMA dqynhi 'kekZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

454 801986 2020/0994 LAKSHYA KUMAWAT y{; dqekor
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

455 801991 2020/0999
MANOJ KUMAR 
SHARMA eukst dqekj 'kekZ

4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

456 801995 2020/1003 MRIGANKA DEBNATH e`xadk nscukFk
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

457 801996 2020/1004 NISHU YADAV fu'kq ;kno
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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458 801998 2020/1006 POOJA CHOUDHARY iwtk pkSèkjh
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

459 802009 2020/1017 SAKSHI BAIRWA lk{kh cSjok
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

460 802010 2020/1018 SANJU SHARMA latw 'kekZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

461 802014 2020/1023 SURESH CHOUDHARY lqjs'k pkSèkjh
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

462 802018 2020/1027 VIKAS SHARMA fodkl 'kekZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

463 802022 2020/1031 YASH RAJ ;'k jkt
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

464 796079 2019/0790 KHUSHAL SHARMA [kq'kky 'kekZ
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

465 796093 2019/0805 SURESH KUMAR MEENA lqjs'k dqekj ehuk
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

466 796095 2019/0807 VIKASH BAIRWA fodkl cSjok
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

467 802025 2020/1033 ANIK JAIN vfud tSu
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

468 802029 2020/1037 DILEEP KUMAR SAINI fnyhi dqekj lSuh
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

469 802033 2020/1041
KUSHAL SINGH 
RAJAWAT dq'kky Çlg jktkor

4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

470 802036 2020/1044 MANISH KUMAR SAINI euh"k dqekj lSuh
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

471 802038 2020/1046
NARENDRA KUMAR 
SAINI ujsaæ dqekj lSuh

4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

472 802040 2020/1047 NAVIN KUMAR SAINI uohu dqekj lSuh
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

473 802045 2020/1052 PUNEET SHARMA iquhr 'kekZ
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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474 802049 2020/1056 RAVI KUMAR SAINI jfo dqekj lSuh
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

475 789502 2017/0802 BHUPESH KUMAR Hkwis'k dqekj

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

476 789507 2017/0807 HANSHRAJ galjkt

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

477 792499 2018/0830 MOHIT KUMAR eksfgr dqekj

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

478 792500 2018/0831 NEHA usgk

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

479 802070 2020/1077 AMIT KUMAR vfer dqekj

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

480 802075 2020/1083 DEEPAK SAINI nhid lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

481 802079 2020/1087 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI ftrsaæ dqekj lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

482 802081 2020/1089 KARUN CHOUDHARY d#.k pkSèkjh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

483 802092 2020/1100 PAWAN KUMAR REGAR iou dqekj jsxj

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

484 802096 2020/1104 PRIYA SAINI fç;k lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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485 802098 2020/1106 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

486 802101 2020/1109 RAVI KUMAR jfo dqekj

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

487 802102 2020/1110 RAVI KUMAWAT jfo dqekor

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

488 802104 2020/1112 ROHIT SAINI jksfgr lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

489 802106 2020/1114 SHAILENDER SAINI 'kSysaæ lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

490 802107 2020/1115 SHATRUGHAN SHARMA 'k=q?u 'kekZ

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

491 802109 2020/1117 SHUBHAM 'kqHke

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

492 802112 2020/1121 SUSHANT KUMAR lq'kkar dqekj

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

493 802115 2020/1124 VIKAS SAINI fodkl lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

494 792519 2018/0851 AMAN BANSAL veu caly

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

495 792558 2018/0890 SHARWAN KUMAR Jou dqekj

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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496 802119 2020/0147 ABHISHEK AGGARWAL vfHk"ksd vxzoky

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

497 802121 2020/0149 DALJEET SINGH nythr Çlg

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

498 802122 2020/0150 DEEPAK KUMAR nhid dqekj

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

499 802123 2020/0151 DHARMESH BISHNOI èkesZ'k fc'uksÃ

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

500 802124 2020/0152 DIKSHA nh{kk

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

501 802125 2020/0153 DIMPLE ÇMiy

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

502 802128 2020/0156 HARSHDEEP SINGH g"kZnhi Çlg

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

503 802129 2020/0157 HARSHIT AGGARWAL gÆ"kr vxzoky

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

504 802130 2020/0158 LAXMI KANT TIWARI y{ehdkar frokjh

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

505 802134 2020/0162 NIKITA KAMBOJ fufdrk dackst

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

506 802136 2020/0164
PRASHANT KUMAR 
KANDOI ç'kkar dqekj dkaMksÃ

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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507 802137 2020/0165 PRERNA MUTHA çsj.kk eqFkk

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

508 802139 2020/0167 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

509 802142 2020/0170 RIDHAM MIDDHA fjèke fe)k

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

510 802143 2020/0171 SABIKA RIZVI lfcdk fjtoh

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

511 802147 2020/0175 UJJWAL GARG mTToy xxZ

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

512 796172 2019/0883 ABHISHEK BAGRI vfHk"ksd ckxM+h
4034-SHEKHAWATI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

513 796174 2019/0886 MO AFJAL KHAN eks- vQty [kku
4034-SHEKHAWATI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

514 789620 2017/0920 ABHISHEK SHARMA vfHk"ksd 'kekZ
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

515 796191 2019/0903 CHIRANJI LAL SAINI fpjath yky lSuh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

516 796202 2019/0914 KAMLESH KASWAN deys'k dLoka
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

517 796209 2019/0921
MANOJ KUMAR 
SAMOTA eukst dqekj lkeksrk

4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

518 796222 2019/0934 SEEMA MANDIA lhek ekafM;k
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

519 802151 2020/1129 ADITI TAILOR vfnfr Vsyj
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

520 802156 2020/1134 ANKIT DEVANDA vafdr nsosank
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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521 802157 2020/1135 ANKIT SINGH vafdr Çlg
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

522 802162 2020/1140 BHARAT JANGID Hkjr tkafxM+
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

523 802165 2020/1144 DEEPAK BUNKAR nhid cqudj
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

524 802168 2020/1147 GOVIND SINGH SOLANKI xksÇon Çlg lksyadh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

525 802170 2020/1149 HARSHIT PANCHOLI gÆ"kr iapksyh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

526 802171 2020/1150 JYOTI SHUKLA T;ksfr 'kqDyk
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

527 802173 2020/1152 KHUSHI GUPTA [kq'kh xqIrk
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

528 802174 2020/1153 KHUSHI VERMA [kq'kh oekZ
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

529 802175 2020/1154 KOMAL KUNWAR dksey dqaoj
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

530 802176 2020/1155 MANALI MEENA eukyh ehuk
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

531 802178 2020/1157 MANISHA KANWAR euh"kk daoj
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

532 802179 2020/1158 MANISHA SAINI euh"kk lSuh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

533 802182 2020/1161 NISHA SINGH fu'kk Çlg
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

534 802185 2020/1164 RAHUL KUMAR SAINI jkgqy dqekj lSuh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

535 802187 2020/1166 RAHUL SAINI jkgqy lSuh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

536 802189 2020/1168 RAKESH KUMAWAT jkds'k dqekor
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

537 802192 2020/1171 SACHIN KULDEEP lfpu dqynhi
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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538 802193 2020/1172 SACHIN LAKHIWAL lfpu y[khoky
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

539 802196 2020/1175 SHALINI BASETIYA 'kkfyuh clsfr;k
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

540 802200 2020/1179 SUDESH RANI lqns'k jkuh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

541 802203 2020/1182 UMARAV YADAV mejko ;kno
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

542 802204 2020/1183
VARUN SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT o#.k Çlg 'ks[kkor

4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

543 802207 2020/1186 VINAY KUMAR MEENA fou; dqekj ehuk
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

544 792588 2018/0920 CHETAN SUTHAR psru lqFkkj
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

545 796248 2019/0961
JHALA GOVIND SINGH 
DHAN SINGH

>kyk xksÇon Çlg èku 
Çlg

4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

546 802210 2020/1190 ADITYA SINGH vkfnR; Çlg
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

547 802213 2020/1703 AYUSH KUMAR vk;q"k dqekj
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

548 802214 2020/1193 BHAVIK BATTHA Hkkfod cRFkk
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

549 802216 2020/1195 DEEKSHITA GEHLOT nhf{krk xgyksr
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

550 802218 2020/1197 DEEPTI SAHU nhfIr lkgw
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

551 802223 2020/1202 JOSHI JANHAVI SANJAY tks'kh tkUgoh lat;
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

552 802224 2020/1203
KHATRI KAJAL 
SOHANLAL

[k=h dkty 
lksguyky

4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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553 802228 2020/1207 MAHTAB ALAM egrkc vkye
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

554 802229 2020/1775 MALI DINESH SHANTILAL ekyh fnus'k 'kkafryky
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

555 802236 2020/1214 NIKHIL CHHIPA fuf[ky Nhik
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

556 802238 2020/1216 NIRMALA REGAR fueZyk jsxj
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

557 802240 2020/1218 PARUL TAMBOLI ik#y rkacksyh
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

558 802245 2020/1223 PRINCE KUMAR jktdqekj dqekj
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

559 802249 2020/1227 RAVI SHANKAR jfo 'kadj
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

560 802250 2020/1228 RITESH KUMAR NISHAD fjrs'k dqekj fu"kkn
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

561 802252 2020/1231 SHEELA SINGH 'khyk Çlg
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

562 802257 2020/1235 TEJASVI JAT rstLoh tkV
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

563 802258 2020/1236 TUSHAR MISHRA rq"kkj feJk
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

564 802262 2020/1241 VINOD NISHAD fouksn fu"kkn
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

565 792648 2018/0979 NARROTAM KUMAR ujksre dqekj
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

566 792662 2018/0992 SURESH KUMAR lqjs'k dqekj
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

567 796297 2019/1027 GUDDU UPADHYAY xqM~Mw mikè;k;
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

Page 39 of 66



S. No. Roll No Enroll No NAME Hindi  Name College Semseter VIII
Eligible B Pharmacy students list of exam Year May - 2025  for the 11th Convocation 

568 796301 2019/1013 KULDEEP SINGH dqynhi Çlg
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

569 796306 2019/1018 MANTHAN SHARMA eaFku 'kekZ
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

570 796312 2019/1024 NAYAB KOSAR uk;c dkslj
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

571 802270 2020/1249
MADHURM SUKH 
SARASWAT eèkqje lq[k lkjLor

4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

572 802272 2020/1251 MOHIT SHARMA eksfgr 'kekZ
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

573 802275 2020/1758 PANKAJ GEDHAR iadt xsèkj
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

574 802276 2020/1255 PARMOD çeksn
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

575 802279 2020/1257 RONAK jkSud
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

576 802280 2020/1258 SAHI RAM REWAD lgh jke json
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

577 802282 2020/1260 TARANG SHARMA rjax 'kekZ
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

578 802284 2020/1262 VIKRAM SHARMA foØe 'kekZ
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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579 789792 2017/1092 RAJENDRA MEENA jktsaæ ehuk
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

580 793156 2018/1389 GAUTAM JAIN xkSre tSu
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

581 796361 2019/1073 JATIN JOSHI tfru tks'kh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

582 796371 2019/1083 PRAKASH KUMAR JHA çdk'k dqekj >k
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

583 796383 2019/1095 SHREY TRIPATHI Js; f=ikBh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

584 796908 2019/2295 GEETA CHOUDHARY xhrk pkSèkjh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

585 802289 2020/1267 ABHISHEK GUPTA vfHk"ksd xqIrk
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

586 802290 2020/1268 ADITYA GAUTAM vkfnR; xkSre
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

587 802292 2020/1270 AJAY MEENA vt; ehuk
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

588 802294 2020/1272 AKSHAT BHATNAGAR v{kr HkVukxj
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

589 802296 2020/1274 ANIL KUMAR SAINI vfuy dqekj lSuh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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590 802297 2020/1275 ANURAG SHARMA vuqjkx 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

591 802299 2020/1277 ARYAN SHARMA vk;Zu 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

592 802300 2020/1278 AYUSHI TAMBI vk;q"kh rkEch
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

593 802301 2020/1279 DEVESH JANGIR nsos'k tkafxM+
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

594 802303 2020/1281 DHANANJAY MISHRA èkuat; feJk
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

595 802305 2020/1283 GITANSHU SHARMA xhrka'kq 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

596 802307 2020/1285 HIMANSHU SHARMA fgeka'kq 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

597 802308 2020/1286 ISHIKA AGARWAL bf'kdk vxzoky
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

598 802309 2020/1287 JEETESH BANSAL thrs'k caly
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

599 802312 2020/1290 KAVITA VERMA dfork oekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

600 802313 2020/1291 MAHESH GURJAR egs'k xqtZj
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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601 802315 2020/1293 MANISHA SEJWAR euh"kk lstokj
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

602 802317 2020/1295 MUSKAN KYAL eqLdku d;ky
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

603 802318 2020/1296 NAMAN BILALA ueu fcykyk
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

604 802319 2020/1297 NIKHIL TAK fuf[ky Vkd
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

605 802323 2020/1301 PRIYANSHU BHARDWAJ fç;ka'kq Hkkj}kt
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

606 802324 2020/1302 RAFIQ KHAN jQhd [kku
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

607 802325 2020/1303 RAGHAV CHAUDHARY jk?ko pkSèkjh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

608 802326 2020/1304 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

609 802328 2020/1306 ROSHNI SHARMA jks'kuh 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

610 802330 2020/1308 SAMIR YOGIRAJ lehj ;ksfxjkt
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

611 802333 2020/1311 SAURABH SHARMA lkSjHk 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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612 802334 2020/1312 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA 'kadj yky 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

613 802335 2020/1313 SHIVANKUR SETHI f'koadqj lsBh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

614 802336 2020/1314 SHYAM SHARMA ';ke 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

615 802338 2020/1316 SUDARSHAN SHARMA lqn'kZu 'kekZ
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

616 802340 2020/1318 SUMIT KORJANI lqfer dksjtkuh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

617 802341 2020/1319
SWADHEEN 
CHOUDHARY Lokèkhu pkSèkjh

4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

618 802343 2020/1321 UMESH JANGID mes'k tkafxM+
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

619 789817 2017/1117 LOKESH YADAV yksds'k ;kno

4049-SIDDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION 
(DEPT. OF PHARMACY),ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

620 793953 2018/2015 JYOTI SAINI T;ksfr lSuh

4049-SIDDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION 
(DEPT. OF PHARMACY),ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

621 796415 2019/1129 VISHAL KUMAWAT fo'kky dqekor

4049-SIDDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION 
(DEPT. OF PHARMACY),ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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622 792786 2018/1114 VIKAS fodkl
4050-LORDS INTERNATIONAL 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

623 796437 2019/1151 RAHUL NARANG jkgqy ukjax
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

624 796440 2019/1154 RUSMEEN ALI #Lehu vyh
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

625 802369 2020/1330 BHIM SINGH Hkhe Çlg
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

626 802370 2020/1331 BHUPENDRA Hkwisaæ
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

627 802373 2020/1334 DIYA SAINI fn;k lSuh
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

628 802378 2020/1338 KULDEEP YADAV dqynhi ;kno
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

629 802379 2020/1339 LOKESH SAINI yksds'k lSuh
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

630 802380 2020/1340 MANISH YADAV euh"k ;kno
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

631 802381 2020/1341 MOHAMMAD FAISAL eksgEen QSly
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

632 802382 2020/1342 MOHIT PRAJAPAT eksfgr çtkir
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

633 802384 2020/1344 NASIR HUSSAIN ukflj gqlSu
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

634 802385 2020/1761 NAVEEN KUMAR uohu dqekj
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

635 802386 2020/1345 NITIN SAINI fufru lSuh
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

636 802387 2020/1346
PAWAN KUMAR 
PRAJAPAT iou dqekj çtkir

4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

637 802388 2020/1347 RAVI KUMAR jfo dqekj
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

638 802389 2020/1348 RAVISH KUMAR jfo'k dqekj
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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639 802391 2020/1350 ROHIT VERMA jksfgr oekZ
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

640 802394 2020/1353 SHAILENDRA PRAJAPAT 'kSysaæ çtkir
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

641 802395 2020/1354 SHASHANK KAUSHIK 'k'kkad dkSf'kd
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

642 802397 2020/1356 VEDIKA KHANDELWAL osfndk [kaMsyoky
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

643 802398 2020/1357 VIPIN SINGH fofiu Çlg
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

644 790351 2017/1612 DEEPIKA nhfidk

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

645 798518 2019/3858 NEERAJ KUMAR uhjt dqekj

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

646 802403 2020/1363 ANNU vUuq

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

647 802406 2020/1367 ASHISH vk'kh"k

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

648 802409 2020/1372 DINESH KUMAR fnus'k dqekj

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

649 802413 2020/1376 KAPIL dfiy

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

650 802415 2020/1378 MANISHA euh"kk

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

651 802416 2020/1379 MOHINI eksfguh

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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652 802417 2020/1380 MOHIT KUMAR eksfgr dqekj

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

653 802425 2020/1388 SANJAY lat;

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

654 802426 2020/1389 SAURAV RAO lkSjo jko

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

655 802428 2020/1391 SONIKA lksfudk

4061-R. J. WORLD COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY EDUCATION & 
TECHNOLOGY,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

656 792896 2018/1208 VARSHA NATH o"kkZ ukFk
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

657 796489 2019/1203 NANDKISHOR MEENA uanfd'kksj ehuk
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

658 796496 2019/1209 RAKESH KUMAWAT jkds'k dqekor
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

659 802434 2020/1396 AADITYA UPADHYAY vkfnR; mikè;k;
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

660 802435 2020/1397 ADITI RAO vfnfr jko
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

661 802436 2020/1398 AMRIT LAL ver̀   yky
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

662 802440 2020/1402 ASHOK KUMAR v'kksd dqekj
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

663 802441 2020/1403
CHOUDHARY CHANDAN 
TIKMARAM

pkSèkjh panu 
fVdekjke

4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

664 802447 2020/1409 KUMAVAT LALITKUMAR dqekor yfyrdqekj
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

665 802451 2020/1413 MANOJ KUMAR JOSHI eukst dqekj tks'kh
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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666 802454 2020/1416 MUKUND JOSHI eqdqan tks'kh
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

667 802458 2020/1420 PRANJAL SAXENA çkaty lDlsuk
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

668 802459 2020/1421 RAMAN SINGHVI jeu Çlgoh
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

669 802460 2020/1422 RICHIKA SHARMA _fpdk 'kekZ
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

670 802463 2020/1425
SHIVRAJ SINGH 
CHOUHAN f'kojkt Çlg pkSgku

4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

671 802466 2020/1428 VIKASH KUMAWAT fodkl dqekor
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

672 802469 2020/1431 YASHASVI DAVE ;'kLoh nos
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

673 796506 2019/1219 ABRAR KHAN vcjkj [kku
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

674 796512 2019/1224 DEEPAK KUMAR nhid dqekj
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

675 796518 2019/1230 MANISH SAINI euh"k lSuh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

676 796534 2019/1247 SURENDRA SINGH lqjsaæ Çlg
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

677 797093 2019/2480
PUNIT KUMAR 
KHARINTA iquhr dqekj [kkÇjrk

4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

678 802472 2020/1434 ADAM NAGORI vkne ukxksjh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

679 802476 2020/1438 AMIT SWAMI vfer Lokeh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

680 802477 2020/1439 ANIL GARHWAL vfuy x<+oky
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

Page 48 of 66



S. No. Roll No Enroll No NAME Hindi  Name College Semseter VIII
Eligible B Pharmacy students list of exam Year May - 2025  for the 11th Convocation 

681 802479 2020/1762 ANKIT JANGID vafdr tkafxM+
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

682 802481 2020/1442 ANKIT KUMAR vafdr dqekj
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

683 802483 2020/1444 ANTIMA vafrek
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

684 802488 2020/1449 ASRAR KHAN vljkj [kku
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

685 802489 2020/1450 AYUSH vk;q"k
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

686 802495 2020/1455 GHANSHYAM PAREEK ?ku';ke ikfjd
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

687 802496 2020/1456 HAROON KHAN gk:u [kku
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

688 802497 2020/1457 HITESH SHARMA fgrs'k 'kekZ
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

689 802498 2020/1458 ISHWAR LAL MEENA Ã'oj yky ehuk
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

690 802499 2020/1459 JAIPRAKASH SAINI t;çdk'k lSuh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

691 802500 2020/1460 JYOTI SAIN T;ksfr lSu
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

692 802501 2020/1461 KAMAL JAT dey tkV
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

693 802502 2020/1462 LOKESH SAINI yksds'k lSuh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

694 802504 2020/1464 MANOJ SAINI eukst lSuh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

695 802506 2020/1466 MO AVESH PATHAN eks- vkos'k iBku
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

696 802510 2020/1469
MOHAMMED MAJID 
CHOUHAN

eksgEen ekftn 
pkSgku

4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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697 802512 2020/1472
MOHAMMED ZAID 
KHAN eksgEen tSn [kku

4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

698 802519 2020/1478 MOHMMAD ILIYAS eksgEen bfy;kl
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

699 802520 2020/1479 MOSIM KHAN eksfle [kku
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

700 802521 2020/1480
MUHAMMED AWESH 
AGWAN eqgEen vos'k vxoku

4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

701 802526 2020/1485 OMPRAKASH KUMAWAT vkseçdk'k dqekor
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

702 802527 2020/1486 PALVI VERMA iYyoh oekZ
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

703 802528 2020/1487 PREM CHAND BAIRWA çse pan cSjok
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

704 802533 2020/1491 RAIKA PRATAP jk;dk çrki
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

705 802534 2020/1492 RAKESH MANGAWA jkds'k eaxkok
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

706 802539 2020/1498 RAVI SHARMA jfo 'kekZ
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

707 802543 2020/1776 RUCHIKA MUWAL #fpdk eqoky
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

708 802545 2020/1502 SAMEER KOTHIWAL lehj dksBhoky
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

709 802549 2020/1508 SUNIL lquhy
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

710 802550 2020/1509 SUNIL DEV SINGH lquhy nso Çlg
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

711 802551 2020/1510 SUNIL KUMAR lquhy dqekj
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

712 802552 2020/1511 UDIT NARAYAN POONIA mfnr ukjk;.k iwfu;k
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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713 802553 2020/1512 UMESH SAINI mes'k lSuh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

714 802556 2020/1515 VIKRAM BAIDA foØe cSnk
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

715 802557 2020/1516 VIKRAM KUMAR SAINI foØe dqekj lSuh
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

716 802558 2020/1517 VIPIN KUMAR fofiu dqekj
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

717 796541 2019/1254 ANOOP KUMAR PAYAL vuwi dqekj ik;y
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

718 802561 2020/1520 ANIL KUMAR VERMA vfuy dqekj oekZ
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

719 802565 2020/1524 ASHISH DEVTHIYA vk'kh"k nsofFk;k
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

720 802567 2020/1527 BHARAT Hkjr
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

721 802573 2020/1533 KULDEEP dqynhi
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

722 802574 2020/1535 MAHENDRA SARWA egsaæ ljok
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

723 802578 2020/1539 MANJEET KUMAR euthr dqekj
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

724 802579 2020/1540 MANOJ KUMAR SAINI eukst dqekj lSuh
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

725 802586 2020/1548 OMPRAKASH SAINI vkseçdk'k lSuh
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

726 802587 2020/1549 PAWAN KUMAR iou dqekj
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

727 802591 2020/1553 RAHUL AGRAWAL jkgqy vxzoky
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

728 802593 2020/1555 RAHUL KUMAR jkgqy dqekj
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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729 802598 2020/1560 RENU SAINI jsuw lSuh
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

730 802599 2020/1561 RINKI SHARMA Çjdh 'kekZ
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

731 802603 2020/1565
SURAJ KUMAR 
KUMAWAT lwjt dqekj dqekor

4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

732 802604 2020/1566 VIDYA KUMARI fo|k dqekjh
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

733 802606 2020/1568 VIKASH MEENA fodkl ehuk
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

734 799463 2019/4704 POOJA SHRI AGRAWAL iwtk Jh vxzoky
4078-SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Tonk

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

735 799476 2019/4717 SAURAV KUMAR SAINI lkSjo dqekj lSuh
4078-SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Tonk

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

736 802610 2020/1573 CHARAT RAJ KUMAWAT pjr jkt dqekor
4078-SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Tonk

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

737 802613 2020/1576 JITENDRA NAGAR ftrsaæ ukxj
4078-SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Tonk

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

738 802617 2020/1580 SACHIN KUMAR JATAV lfpu dqekj tVko
4078-SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Tonk

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

739 802618 2020/1581 VINOD SAINI fouksn lSuh
4078-SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Tonk

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

740 796568 2019/1279 AMAN KUMAR PATEL veu dqekj iVsy
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

741 796574 2019/1284 MANOJ DAKARWAL eukst Mdjoky
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

742 802619 2020/1582 ADIL MUGAL vkfny eqxy
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

743 802620 2020/1583 AFROSE SOLANKI vQjkst lksyadh
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

744 802621 2020/1584 AJAY DIXIT vt; nhf{kr
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

745 802628 2020/1591
BHARAT KUMAR 
SUTHAR Hkjr dqekj lqFkkj

4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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746 802630 2020/1593 DINESH KUMAR fnus'k dqekj
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

747 802634 2020/1597 HIMANSHI SHARMA fgeka'kh 'kekZ
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

748 802636 2020/1599 JITENDRA DHINWA ftrsaæ fèkuok
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

749 802637 2020/1600
JITENDRA KUMAR 
BURDAK ftrsaæ dqekj cqjnd

4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

750 802639 2020/1602 KRISHNA BHATI —".k HkkVh
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

751 802640 2020/1603 KULDEEP SINGH dqynhi Çlg
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

752 802642 2020/1606 MANZIL KOK eafty dksd
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

753 802644 2020/1608 MOHD SAHIL CHOUHAN
eksgEen lkfgy 
pkSgku

4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

754 802645 2020/1609 MOHD WAHID JATU eksgEen okfgn trq
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

755 802646 2020/1610
MOHD WASEEM 
CHAUHAN eksgEen olhe pkSgku

4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

756 802648 2020/1612 MOHIT KUMAR THORI eksfgr dqekj Fkksjh
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

757 802651 2020/1615 NIVESH KUMAR fuos'k dqekj
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

758 802653 2020/1617 POOJA iwtk
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

759 802660 2020/1623 RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY #fpdk pkSèkjh
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

760 802661 2020/1624 SAHIL JANGIR lkfgy tkafxM+
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

761 802664 2020/1627 SAYED SOHAIL AHMED lS;n lksgsy vgen
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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762 802666 2020/1629 SUNIL KUMAR MAHLA lquhy dqekj egyk
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

763 802667 2020/1630 SUNITA MAHALA lquhrk egyk
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

764 802668 2020/1631 SWATI JANGIR Lokfr tkafxM+
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

765 802669 2020/1632 TARACHAND SHARMA rkjkpan 'kekZ
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

766 802671 2020/1634 VIKRAM SAINI foØe lSuh
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

767 802674 2020/1637 YOGESH KIRORIWAL ;ksxs'k fdjksMhoky
4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

768 796593 2019/1301 BHRAMIT NAGAR Hkzfer ukxj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

769 796602 2019/1310 KAMLESH deys'k
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

770 796609 2019/1318 NARESH KUMAR ujs'k dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

771 796618 2019/1327 SANJAY PARIHAR lat; ifjgkj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

772 802676 2020/1639 ABHISHEK MEGHWAL vfHk"ksd es?koky
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

773 802680 2020/1643 ANURAG JOSHI vuqjkx tks'kh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

774 802681 2020/1644 ARJUN KUMAR PUROHIT vtqZu dqekj iqjksfgr
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

775 802682 2020/1645 ARVIND KUMAR vjÇon dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

776 802683 2020/1646 AVESH MEHTA vkos'k esgrk
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

777 802685 2020/1648 AVNI SHARMA vouh 'kekZ
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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778 802687 2020/1650 DEV SONI nso lksuh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

779 802688 2020/1651 DHEERAJ KUMAR èkhjt dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

780 802690 2020/1653 HIMANSHU KHATRI fgeka'kq [k=h
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

781 802693 2020/1656 HITESH MOBARSA fgrs'k eksckjlk
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

782 802694 2020/1657 JASPAL SINGH SOLANKI tliky Çlg lksyadh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

783 802695 2020/1658 JATIN UPADHYAY tfru mikè;k;
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

784 802697 2020/1660 JUNED ALI tqusn vyh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

785 802698 2020/1661 KAILASH KUMAR dSyk'k dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

786 802700 2020/1663 KALI KUMARI MEENA dkyh dqekjh ehuk
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

787 802703 2020/1666 KUNAL MEGHWAL dq.kky es?koky
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

788 802704 2020/1667 MAHENDRA KUMAR egsaæ dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

789 802706 2020/1669 MAHIPAL GARG efgiky xxZ
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

790 802708 2020/1672 NANCY BADLANI uSUlh cnykuh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

791 802709 2020/1673 NARESH MEGHWAL ujs'k es?koky
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

792 802710 2020/1674 NIKHIL KUMAR fuf[ky dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

793 802712 2020/1676 NIRAJ SHRIMALI uhjt Jhekyh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]
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794 802713 2020/1677 PANKAJ KUMAR MALI iadt dqekj ekyh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

795 802714 2020/1678 POOJA KUNWAR JHALA iwtk dqaoj >kyk
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

796 802715 2020/1679 RAHUL KUMAR GARG jkgqy dqekj xxZ
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

797 802716 2020/1680 RAKESH KUMAWAT jkds'k dqekor
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

798 802717 2020/1681 RAMESH KUMAR jes'k dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

799 802725 2020/1689 VISHAL JOSHI fo'kky tks'kh
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [M]

800 791756 2018/0075 SHARVAN KUMAR Jou dqekj
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

801 795310 2019/0015 BHUPENDRA SINGH HkwisUæ Çlg
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

802 795318 2019/0023 FAKRU Qd:
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

803 801178 2020/0214 ANKIT KUMAR vafdr dqekj
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

804 801181 2020/0217 ASHWINI KUMAR vf'ouh dqekj
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

805 801187 2020/0223 DHARMENDRA èkes±æ
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

806 801229 2020/0266 RAHUL SAINI jkgqy lSuh
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

807 801230 2020/0267 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

808 801237 2020/0274 ROHIT SINGH jksfgr Çlg
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

809 801240 2020/0277 SAHIL lkfgy
4003-ALWAR PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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810 788801 2017/0101 ALTAF KHAN BHISTI vYrkQ [kku fHkLrh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

811 788889 2017/0189 VIKRAM SHARMA foØe 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

812 791794 2018/0113 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH xkSjo dqekj Çlg
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

813 791812 2018/0131 KHICHI JYOTI NARESH f[kph T;ksfr ujs'k
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

814 795443 2019/0149 MD. MARGHOOB eks- ej?kwc
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

815 801261 2020/0300 ABHISHEK RANKAWAT vfHk"ksd jkadkor
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

816 801263 2020/0302 ADITYA SAINI vkfnR; lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

817 801267 2020/0306 ALOK SAINI vkyksd lSuh
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

818 801275 2020/0313 ARPIT SHARMA vÆir 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

819 801313 2020/0348 NIRANJAN KUMAR fujatu dqekj
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

820 801325 2020/0361 RAJESH YADAV jkts'k ;kno
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

821 801331 2020/0367 ROHIT SHARMA jksfgr 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

822 801338 2020/0373
SHIVANSHU SINGH 
CHAUHAN f'koka'kq Çlg pkSgku

4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

823 801340 2020/0375
SINGH SHIVANI 
CHANDRABHAN Çlg f'kokuh paæHkku

4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

824 801349 2020/0385 SUNNY KUMAR SHARMA luh dqekj 'kekZ
4005-ARYA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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825 791909 2018/0229 SHANKAR LAL 'kadj yky
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

826 801391 2020/0141 SHRISTI UPADHYAY l̀f"V mikè;k;
4009-G.D. MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jodhpur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

827 791962 2018/0282 RUPESH :is'k
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

828 801399 2020/0398 AMIT KUMAR vfer dqekj
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

829 801404 2020/0404 DALIP SINGH nyhi Çlg
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

830 801432 2020/0433 ROHIT VERMA jksfgr oekZ
4011-GOENKA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY GHASSU,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

831 789013 2017/0313
DHIRENDRA SINGH 
PARMAR èkhjsUæ Çlg ijekj

4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

832 789015 2017/0315 GANGULI SHARMA xkaxqyh 'kekZ
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

833 789052 2017/0352 PRAKASH BAIRWA çdk'k cSjok
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

834 789054 2017/0354 PRASHANT CHAUHAN ç'kkar pkSgku
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

835 795624 2019/0332 KAILASH CHAND dSyk'k pan
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

836 801501 2020/0503 NAVAL SAINI uoy lSuh
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

837 801510 2020/0512 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN fç;adk pkSgku
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

838 801536 2020/0538 VAIBHAV oSHko
4014-JAIPUR COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

839 795747 2019/0456 VISHAL BAIRAGI fo'kky cSjkxh
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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840 795748 2019/0457 VISHWAS PATIDAR fo'okl ikVhnkj
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

841 801563 2020/0566 ANSHUL SHARMA va'kqy 'kekZ
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

842 801602 2020/0607
PARWAT SINGH 
CHANDRAWAT ioZr Çlg paækor

4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

843 801618 2020/0624 SACHIN MALAV lfpu ekyo
4015-KOTA COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Kota

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

844 792173 2018/0500 MOHAMMED AIJAZ eksgEen ,stkt
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

845 801657 2020/0663 GAURAV PRAJAPAT xkSjo çtkir
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

846 801672 2020/0678 MOHAR SINGH SAINI eksgj Çlg lSuh
4019-LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

847 792238 2018/0566 RAHUL KHICHI jkgqy f[kph
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

848 795802 2019/0513 ASHISH SHARMA vk'kh"k 'kekZ
4020-MAHARISHI ARVIND COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

849 789311 2017/0611 KANHEIYA LAL MEENA dUgs;k yky ehuk
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

850 789329 2017/0629 PEEYUSH ih;w"k
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

851 801758 2020/0766 ANUJ CHAUHAN vuqt pkSgku
4021-MAHARISHI ARVIND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

852 789355 2017/0655 ARJIT KUMAR YADAV vjthr dqekj ;kno

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

853 789410 2017/0710 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV fot; dqekj ;kno

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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854 792346 2018/0675 RAJEEV VERMA jktho oekZ

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

855 792353 2018/0682
SATEESH KUMAR 
PANDIT lrh'k dqekj iafMr

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

856 795938 2019/0651 FAISAL QSly

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

857 801826 2020/0832 AYUSH SHARMA vk;q"k 'kekZ

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

858 801827 2020/0833 AZEEM ALI vthe vyh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

859 801831 2020/0837 DANISH ALI nkfu'k vyh

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

860 801840 2020/0847 HEMANT KUMAR gsear dqekj

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

861 801859 2020/0866
MOHIT KUMAR 
NAVARIYA eksfgr dqekj uokfj;k

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

862 801872 2020/0879 PARIKSHIT KHANDAL ifjf{kr [kkaMy

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

863 801886 2020/0894 SANSKAR JAISWAL laLdkj tk;loky

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

864 801890 2020/0898
SHIVAM KUMAR 
BHAGAT f'koe dqekj Hkxr

4022-MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 
OF PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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865 789419 2017/0719 MOHD SHAHVEZ eksgEen 'kkgost
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

866 795976 2019/0688 AJAY BAGRA vt; ckxM+k
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

867 801957 2020/0966 SANNI CHOUHAN lUuh pkSgku
4028-REGIONAL COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

868 789450 2017/0750 KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT fd'ku yky dqekor
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

869 789467 2017/0767 RAHUL KUMAWAT jkgqy dqekor
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

870 792451 2018/0782
SANJAY KUMAR 
KUMAWAT lat; dqekj dqekor

4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

871 796063 2019/0775 SURESH CHOUDHARY lqjs'k pkSèkjh
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

872 801988 2020/0996 MAHESH JANGID egs'k tkafxM
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

873 801989 2020/0997 MANISH SHARMA euh"k 'kekZ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

874 801994 2020/1002 MOHIT MAHARSHI eksfgr egÆ"k
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

875 801999 2020/1007 PRADEEP JAKHAR çnhi tk[kM+
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

876 802000 2020/1008 PUSPENDRA KUDI iq"isaæ dqM+h
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

877 802008 2020/1016 SAID VARSI lSn olÊ
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

878 802013 2020/1022 SURAJ SAINI lwjt lSuh
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

879 802017 2020/1026 VIKAS JAT fodkl tkV
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

880 802020 2020/1029 VISHNU CHOUDHARY fo".kq pkSèkjh
4029-RAJASTHAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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881 789489 2017/0789 RAJKUMAR KAROLIA jktdqekj djksfy;k
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

882 796096 2019/0808 VISHAL SHARMA fo'kky 'kekZ
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

883 802023 2020/1701 ABHISHEK SINGH MEENA vfHk"ksd Çlg ehuk
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

884 802034 2020/1042 LAVKUSH MEENA yodq'k ehuk
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

885 802047 2020/1054 RAJU LAL SAINI jktw yky lSuh
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

886 802058 2020/1065 SUSHIL KUMAR MEENA lq'khy dqekj ehuk
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

887 802064 2020/1071 VIVEK BHARADWAJ foosd Hkkj}kt
4031-SANJEEVAN COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Dausa

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

888 789527 2017/0827 SAHIL HUSSAN lkfgy gqlSu

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

889 792501 2018/0832 NISHA KUMARI fu'kk dqekjh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

890 802087 2020/1095 NEERAJ uhjt

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

891 802091 2020/1099 PANKAJ SAINI iadt lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

892 802117 2020/1126 VIKRAM SAINI foØe lSuh

4032-SANJIVANI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
SCIENCES,JHUNJHUNU

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

893 792544 2018/0876 MANPREET KAUR euçhr dkSj

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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894 796149 2019/0861 KIRAN RANI fdj.k jkuh

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

895 802127 2020/0155 GOPAL xksiky

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

896 802145 2020/0173 SOMPARKASH lkseçdk'k

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

897 802146 2020/0174 TANIYA KHARDU rkfu;k [kkjnw

4033-SETH G.L. BIHANI S.D. 
COLLEGE OF TECH. EDUCATION,SRI 
GANGANAGAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

898 796205 2019/0917 KAVITA SAINI dfork lSuh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

899 802155 2020/1133 ANIL VERMA vfuy oekZ
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

900 802184 2020/1163 POOJA CHOUDHARY iwtk pkSèkjh
4036-SRI BALAJI COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,JAIPUR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

901 796277 2019/0991 SHAHBAZ AHMAD 'kkgckt vgen
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

902 798168 2019/3504 SAPNA KUMARI liuk dqekjh
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

903 802212 2020/1192 ANKIT SHARMA vafdr 'kekZ
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

904 802233 2020/1211
MUBIN AHAMAD 
RANGREJ eqchu vgen jaxjst

4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

905 802237 2020/1215 NIRBHAY SINGH fuHkZ; Çlg
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

906 802247 2020/1225 RAJENDRA KUMAWAT jktsaæ dqekor
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

907 802260 2020/1238 VANDINI GURJAR oafnuh xqtZj
4039-SHRINATH JI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Rajsamand

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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908 796332 2019/1044 VIRENDRA OJHA ohjsaæ vks>k
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

909 802266 2020/1245 DISHANT JAIN fn'kkUr tSu
4041-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Bikaner

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

910 796350 2019/1062 DHEERAJ KUMAR èkhjt dqekj
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

911 802331 2020/1309 SANJAY MEENA lat; ehuk
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

912 802332 2020/1310 SAPNA liuk
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

913 802344 2020/1322 UTKARSH MATHUR mRd"kZ ekFkqj
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

914 802347 2020/1325 VISHESH TYAGI fo'ks"k R;kxh
4042-SWAMI KESHVANAND 
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY,Jaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

915 789807 2017/1107
ABHAY SINGH 
CHAUDHARY vHk; Çlg pkSèkjh

4049-SIDDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION 
(DEPT. OF PHARMACY),ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

916 796411 2019/1125 SACHIN KUMAR SAINI lfpu dqekj lSuh

4049-SIDDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION 
(DEPT. OF PHARMACY),ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

917 802354 2020/0186 KHUSHI SAINI [kq'kh lSuh

4049-SIDDHI VINAYAK COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION 
(DEPT. OF PHARMACY),ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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918 789846 2017/1146 MAHESH egs'k
4050-LORDS INTERNATIONAL 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

919 792759 2018/1088 JUNED tquSn  
4050-LORDS INTERNATIONAL 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

920 792769 2018/1097 MUJAHID KHAN eqtkfgn [kku
4050-LORDS INTERNATIONAL 
COLLEGE,ALWAR

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

921 789898 2017/1198 PRATIKSHA SAINI çrh{kk lSuh
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

922 802377 2020/1760 KARAN dj.k
4059-Northern Institute of 
Pharmacy & Research,Alwar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

923 792869 2018/1184 CHAUHAN JAYSINGH pkSgku t;Çlg
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

924 792881 2018/1196
MEGWAL KUMAR 
DHARMESH es?koky dqekj èkesZ'k

4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

925 792887 2018/1202 RAJAT MEHTA jtr esgrk
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

926 796491 2019/1204 NIDHI KANDARA fufèk dankjk
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

927 802437 2020/1399 ANIL MENARIYA vfuy esukfj;k
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

928 802439 2020/1401 ARHAM JAROLI vjge tkjksyh
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

929 802450 2020/1412 MAMTA AHIR eerk vghj
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

930 802456 2020/1418 NIKHIL TAILOR fuf[ky Vsyj
4064-U. S. OSTWAL INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Chittorgarh

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

931 796521 2019/1233 MO. ABID KHAN eks- vkfcn [kku
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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932 802559 2020/1518 VISHAL SHARMA fo'kky 'kekZ
4071-SHEKHAWATI INSTITUTE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

933 796556 2019/1269 SANDEEP KUMAR lanhi dqekj
4072-AMAN PHARMACY 
COLLEGE,Jhunjhunu

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

934 802611 2020/1574 HARSHAL RANA g"kZy jk.kk
4078-SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Tonk

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

935 802649 2020/1613
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 
TAGALA

eqgEen bj'kkn 
rxkyk

4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

936 802662 2020/1625
SANJAY KUMAR 
KUMAWAT lat; dqekj dqekor

4082-VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Sikar

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]

937 802679 2020/1642 ANKIT KUMAR vafdr dqekj
4095-SUNRISE COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY,Udaipur

B. Pharmacy VIII Semester - End 
Semester Exam. MAY-2025 [R]
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